AUDIOVECTOR

the Music

EUR RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST INCLUDING VAT
VALID 1st of January 2026

TRAPEZE

Floorstanding Speaker

Trapeze Reimagined incl. Grounding Cable
White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut,

Nordlic Oak

R-SERIES

R10

Floorstanding Speaker

R 10 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable

Italian Walnut Burl, African Mahogany, Canadlian
Birds Eye Maple or customized colors on request

R8
Floorstanding Speaker
R 8 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable

Italian Walnut Burl or customized colors on
request

R6
Floorstanding Speakers
R 6 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable

Italian Walnut, African Rosewood Piano, White
Piano, Black Piano

R3

Floorstanding Speakers

R 3 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable
R 3 Signature

White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut,
African Rosewood

R1

Standmount/Bookshelf Speakers
R 1 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable

R 1 Signature

White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut,
African Rosewood

RC

Center speakers

R C Arreté incl. Grounding Cable
R C Signature

White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut,
African Rosewood

R ONWALL, INWALL OR INCEILING

EUR

17.500

147.500

71.100

32.900

12.300
6.980

6.650
3.620

4.280
2.870

Arreté

Avantgarde

Signature

Inwall, Onwall, Inceiling can be ordered in PCS
White Silk or Matte Black

R SUB
Subwoofer
R Sub Arreté

White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut,
African Rosewood

High Level Speakon sub cable included 1 x 5 m

6.380
5.240
4.160

3.450

QR-SERIES SE
Floorstanding Speaker
QR 7 SE

White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer

Floorstanding Speaker
QR 5 SE

White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer

Floorstanding Speaker
QR3SE

White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer

Standmount/Bookshelf Speaker
QR 1SE

White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer

Center speaker
QRCSE

White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer

Subwoofer
QR Sub SE

White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer

High Level Speakon sub cable included 1 x 5 m

Wall
QR Wall SE

White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer

ZERO Compression Speaker Cables
ZERO Arreté -2x3,15m
ZERO Signature - 2x 3,15 m

Customized lengths available - POA

FREEDOM CONCEPT

Grounding cable for R 8, R 10 Arreté, 2 x5 m

Grounding Cable for R 1, R 3, R 6 Arreté & Trapeze, 2x 5 m

Grounding Cable for R Center Arreté 1 X5 m
Customized lengths available - POA

Accessories

Audiovector Stand Mount - Gun Metal
High Level Speakon sub cable 1 x5 m

Wall Bracket - Black or White

R10/R 8 /R 6 Arreté Spike Set incl. FPU*
R 3 Arreté / Trapeze Ri Spike Set incl. FPU*
*FPU = Floor Protection Unit

EUR

6.380

4.600

2.910

1.680

1.290

1.790

1.680

4.890
2.730

3250
730
520

1400
340
175
815
495

Pricing per pair, Center Channels and Subs are priced each.

Audiovector reserves the right to change prices without notice.
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CUSTOMIZED R SERIES and TRAPEZE

Pricing for customized finishes does not offer any kind of distributor or dealer
margin and will be charged separately.

Lead time on custom finishes is 9 - 12 weeks.

Custom Finishes EUR
Trapeze 1.575
R6 2.000
R3 950
R1 840
RC 840
R Sub 840
OnWall, cabinets + frames 840
Inwall/Inceiling, frames 630

Pricing per pair, Center Channels and Subs are priced each.
Audiovector reserves the right to change prices without notice.



