



AUDIOVECTOR

Feel the Music

EUR RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST INCLUDING VAT VALID 1st of January 2026

	EUR		EUR
TRAPEZE		QR-SERIES SE	
Floorstanding Speaker		Floorstanding Speaker	
Trapeze Reimagined incl. Grounding Cable	17.500	QR 7 SE	6.380
<i>White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut, Nordic Oak</i>		<i>White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer</i>	
R-SERIES		Floorstanding Speaker	
R 10		QR 5 SE	4.600
Floorstanding Speaker		<i>White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer</i>	
R 10 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable	147.500	Floorstanding Speaker	
<i>Italian Walnut Burl, African Mahogany, Canadian Birds Eye Maple or customized colors on request</i>		QR 3 SE	2.910
R 8		<i>White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer</i>	
Floorstanding Speaker		Standmount/Bookshelf Speaker	
R 8 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable	71.100	QR 1 SE	1.680
<i>Italian Walnut Burl or customized colors on request</i>		<i>White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer</i>	
R 6		Center speaker	
Floorstanding Speakers		QR C SE	1.290
R 6 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable	32.900	<i>White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer</i>	
<i>Italian Walnut, African Rosewood Piano, White Piano, Black Piano</i>		Subwoofer	
R 3		QR Sub SE	1.790
Floorstanding Speakers		<i>White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer</i>	
R 3 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable	12.300	<i>High Level Speakon sub cable included 1 x 5 m</i>	
R 3 Signature	6.980	Wall	
<i>White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut, African Rosewood</i>		QR Wall SE	1.680
R 1		<i>White Silk, Black Piano, Dark Walnut Veneer</i>	
Standmount/Bookshelf Speakers		ZERO Compression Speaker Cables	
R 1 Arreté incl. Grounding Cable	6.650	ZERO Arreté - 2 x 3,15 m	4.890
R 1 Signature	3.620	ZERO Signature - 2 x 3,15 m	2.730
<i>White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut, African Rosewood</i>		<i>Customized lengths available - POA</i>	
R C		FREEDOM CONCEPT	
Center speakers		Grounding cable for R 8, R 10 Arreté, 2 x 5 m	3250
R C Arreté incl. Grounding Cable	4.280	Grounding Cable for R 1, R 3, R 6 Arreté & Trapeze, 2 x 5 m	730
R C Signature	2.870	Grounding Cable for R Center Arreté 1 X 5 m	520
<i>White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut, African Rosewood</i>		<i>Customized lengths available - POA</i>	
R ONWALL, INWALL OR INCEILING		Accessories	
Arreté	6.380	Audiovector Stand Mount - Gun Metal	1400
Avantgarde	5.240	High Level Speakon sub cable 1 x 5 m	340
Signature	4.160	Wall Bracket - Black or White	175
<i>Inwall, Onwall, Inceiling can be ordered in PCS</i>		R 10 / R 8 / R 6 Arreté Spike Set incl. FPU*	815
<i>White Silk or Matte Black</i>		R 3 Arreté / Trapeze Ri Spike Set incl. FPU*	495
R SUB		*FPU = Floor Protection Unit	
Subwoofer			
R Sub Arreté	3.450		
<i>White Silk, Black Stained Ash, Italian Walnut, African Rosewood</i>			
<i>High Level Speakon sub cable included 1 x 5 m</i>			

Pricing per pair, Center Channels and Subs are priced each.

Audiovector reserves the right to change prices without notice.



AUDIOVECTOR

Feel the Music

EUR RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE LIST INCLUDING VAT
VALID 1st of January 2026

CUSTOMIZED R SERIES and TRAPEZE

Pricing for customized finishes does not offer any kind of distributor or dealer margin and will be charged separately.

Lead time on custom finishes is 9 - 12 weeks.

<u>Custom Finishes</u>	<u>EUR</u>
Trapeze	1.575
R 6	2.000
R 3	950
R 1	840
R C	840
R Sub	840
OnWall, cabinets + frames	840
Inwall/Inceiling, frames	630

Pricing per pair, Center Channels and Subs are priced each.
Audiovector reserves the right to change prices without notice.